
P O L I S H  &  G L O W

PRICE L IST

Services                             Price         Duration
Waxing / Threading 
 (Hot Wax Available £5 Extra Per Area) 
Eyebrows
Upper Lip
Forehead
Sides
Chin
Full Face
Underarms
Full Arm
Half Arm
Full Legs
Half Legs
Bikini Line
Brazilian
Hollywood
Full Back
Full Body
Tinting
Eyebrows Tint
Eyelash Tint
LVL Lash Lift
ELT, EBS, EBT,
Body Treatments
Deep Tissue Full-Body
Deep Tissue Back, Neck & Shoulder
Swedish Back, Neck & Shoulder
Swedish Full-Body Massage
Indian Head Massage 
Polish & Glow Back Seasonal Scrub
Polish & Glow Seasonal Full-Body Scrub
Skin Care
Superficial Chemical Peel
Medium Depth Chemical Peel
Polish & Glow Signature Facial 
Polish & Glow Mini Facial
Polish & Glow Miracle Microneedling 
Manicure Services
Polish & Glow Express Manicure
Polish & Glow Deluxe Manicure With Nail
Polish 
Gel Nails 

 £                8.00 
 £                4.00 
 £                4.00 
 £              10.00 
 £                4.00 
 £              26.00 
 £              12.00 
 £              20.00 
 £              14.00 
 £              30.00 
 From £18.00 

 £              15.00 
 £              27.00 
 £              30.00 
 £              25.00 
 £            100.00 

 
 £              12.00 
 £              15.00 
 £              50.00 
 £              28.00 

 
 £              85.00 
 From £55.00 

 £              35.00 
 £              60.00 
 £              28.00 
 £              38.00 
 £              55.00 

 
 £              65.00 
 £              75.00 
 £              65.00 
 £              40.00 

 From £120 
 

 £              25.00 
          £     45.00 

          From £26

15 Mins
10 Mins
10 Mins
10 Mins
10 Mins
30 Mins
15 Mins
15 Mins
15 Mins
30 Mins 
15 Mins
15 Mins 
30 Mins
45 Mins 
30 Mins
75 Mins

 
15 Mins
20 Mins
60 Mins
30 Mins

 
90 Mins

From 30 Mins
30 Mins 
60 Mins
30 Mins 
35 Mins
45 Mins

 
60 Mins
60 Mins
60 Mins 
30 Mins
60 Mins

 
30 Mins
60 Mins 

30 Mins



P O L I S H  &  G L O W

PRICE L IST

Services                             Price         Duration

Pedicure Services
Polish & Glow Express Pedicure
Polish & Glow Deluxe Pedicure With
Nail Polish 
Gel Add-on 
Gel Removal 
Advanced Aesthetics
1 Area
2 Areas
3 Areas
Massetor
Gummy Smile
Lip Flip
Mesotox Microneedling 
Hyperhidrosis
Skin Boosters
Rejuveyes
Nefertiti Lift
Age Reversing Cocktail
Lumi Eyes
Lumi Pro Face
Jalupro Super-Hydra Face & Neck
Polynucleotide
Vitaran Face 
Vitaran Eyes
Vitaran Face & Eyes
Dermal Filler
Classic Lips
Chin
Cheeks 1ML
Nasolabial Folds 1ML
Nasolabial Folds 2ML
Marrionette Lines 1ML
Marrionette Lines 2ML

 £              35.00 
 £              45.00 

    From £15.00
£              12.00

 
 £            160.00 
 £            200.00 
 £            250.00 
 £            200.00 
 £            165.00 
 £            165.00 
 £            230.00 
        From £350 

 
 £            140.00 
 £            180.00 
 £            150.00 
 £            145.00 
 £            135.00 
 £            290.00 

 
 £            185.00 
 £            165.00 
 £            320.00 

 
 £            130.00 
 £            140.00 
 £            140.00 
 £            140.00 
 £            160.00 
 £            140.00 
 £            160.00 

 

30 Mins
45 Mins

30 Mins
15 Mins

 
30 Mins
30 Mins 
45 Mins
30 Mins
30 Mins
30 Mins
60 Mins
45 Mins

 
35 Mins
45 Mins
45 Mins
35 Mins
45 Mins
45 Mins

 
30 Mins
30 Mins 
60 Mins 

 
60 Mins
45 mins
60 mins
45 mins
45 mins
45 mins
45 mins



P O L I S H  &  G L O W

PRICE L IST

Services                             Price         Duration

Demal Filler with Cannula
Tear Through 
Jaw Line 2ML 
Jaw Line 3ML
Cheeks 1ML
Cheeks 2ML
Cheeks 3ML
B12 Injection
PRP
PRP For Hair Loss
PRP For Face & Eyes
SPMU Make-up 
Combo Brows
Ombré/Powder Brows
Microblading
Lip Blush
Lip Neautrilization
Eye Liner
Hair Services
Dry Cut
Dry Restyle Haircut
Fringe Cut
Cut, Wash & Blowdry
Polish & Glow Signature Blowout
Olaplex Mini Treatment
Olaplex Added Into Colour
Olaplex Standalone Treatment
Root Tint & Blowdry
Full Head Colour
T Section Highlights
Full Head Highlights
Balayage
Toner Add On
FINE HAIR
MEDIUM HAIR
THICK HAIR
LONG HAIR
Toner
Kids Dry Cut
Kids Cut, Wash & Blow Dry

  £            400.00 
 £            180.00 
 £            240.00 
 £            140.00 
 £            180.00 
 £            240.00 
 £              40.00 

 
 £            165.00 
 £            155.00
 £            290.00 
 £            240.00 
 £            240.00 
 £            290.00 
 £            290.00 
 £            240.00 

 
    From £  28.00 
    From £  38.00 
 £               10.00 
   From £   45.00 
 £               40.00 
 £               20.00 
 £               24.00 
 £               38.00 
 £               45.00 
 £               69.00 
 £               50.00 
 £               70.00 
 From £ 110.00 
 From £    30.00 

 
 
 
 

   From £   55.00 
 £               16.00 
 £               26.00 

 

60 Mins
60 Mins
75 Mins
60 Mins
75 Mins
75 Mins
20 Mins

 
60 Mins
60 Mins

120 Mins
120 Mins
120 Mins
120 Mins
120 Mins
120 Mins

 
30 Mins
45 Mins
15 Mins

From 45 Mins
30 Mins
20 Mins 
30 Mins 
30 Mins
45 Mins
60 Mins
45 Mins
60 Mins
75 Mins
30 Mins

 
 
 
 

45 Mins
20 Mins 
45 Mins


